
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 12 APR 2024    

Senior Women Solo Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

                                   Referee: Irene HAWES

                             Asst. Referee: Christine MCMASTER-SHAH

       Elements                        Artistic Impression           

   J1  Olivia ZHANG                    Denise SHIVELY                
   J2  Debbie LATCHFORD                Cheryl RUSSELL                

   J3  Darcee REDDING                  Sheila MCNABB                 

   J4  Shannon KORPELA                 Shari DARST                   

   J5  Becky MEITIN                    Victoria ANDERSON             

                                     DTC: Katie RICE                          

                                    DATC: Marivi ESCALONA ; Chris LEAHY

 

Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
     1.   (15) SAZ - SCOTTSDALE SYNCHRO ARIZONA 

              HU Angel                                  

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 6.50 15.6600      128.2767       204.0267

              HYBRID (0.4)         10.25 6.75 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.25 25.9667     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 6.75 15.0400     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 7.75 7.50 6.50 7.25 6.75 17.2000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.25 6.50 18.7733

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 17.0133
              HYBRID (0.4)         7.550 6.25 6.00 5.25 6.25 6.25 18.6233

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.75 7.25 6.50 5.75 36.0000       75.7500

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.00 19.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.25 7.25 7.00 5.75 20.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     2.   (5)  WCA - WALNUT CREEK AQUANUTS 

              MARTINEZ Ana                              

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 15.6600      100.9967       186.7967
               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 17.2000     

              HYBRID (0.4)   10.10 0.500 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50  1.2167     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.50 7.00 16.2400

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.25 7.00 7.00 6.25 7.00 17.2800

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 13.6000

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.250 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.50 19.8000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.50 8.00 7.25 7.50 40.0500       85.8000

         Performance (1.0)               7.50 8.00 8.25 7.50 7.25 23.0000
         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 7.75 8.25 7.50 7.50 22.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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 [H] 3.   (4)  AES - AESTHETE AQUATICS ACADEMY 

              THEAN Rachel                              

              HYBRID (0.4)   10.85 0.500 6.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00  1.4333       84.5367       169.0367

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 15.4800     
               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 16.2400     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.25 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.00 18.9867

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 6.75 7.50 8.25 6.75 17.0000

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.00 14.0800

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.750 0.500 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.75  1.3167

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.50 7.75 7.75 6.50 7.25 40.5000       84.5000

         Performance (1.0)               7.25 7.25 7.50 6.00 6.75 21.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.75 7.75 8.00 6.25 7.25 22.7500
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     3.   (1)  SCA - SANTA CLARA AQUAMAIDS 

              PEREZ Olivia                              

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 11.9000       92.6267       167.1767

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.600 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 16.9400     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 6.75 6.00 7.00 6.50 15.6000     

               TRE4a (0.8)   2.900 0.000 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75  0.0000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.00 18.1333
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 6.50 13.2800

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.800 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.50 16.7733

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.25 35.5500       74.5500

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.50 7.25 6.50 6.50 19.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.25 19.2500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     4.   (2)  PWS - PACIFIC WAVES SYNCHRO 

              KIZIS Lisa                                
               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 11.7600       84.6567       161.1067

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 13.8600     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 16.6400     

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.500 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 13.3833

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 14.6933

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.50 13.1200

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.900 0.500 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25  1.2000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 36.4500       76.4500
         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.25 20.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.25 19.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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 [H] 5.   (9)  CKA - CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              EGERT Kendyl                              

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.700 0.500 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.25  1.1500       89.7650       160.9650

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.00 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.00 13.6800     
              HYBRID (0.4)         7.650 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 16.5750     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 16.2133

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 12.6400

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 14.3067

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 5.50 7.00 6.00 6.25 6.75 15.2000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 34.2000       71.2000

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 18.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 18.5000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     5.   (16) MER - MIRAMAR MERMAIDS 

              HERNANDEZ Wendy                           

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 13.8600       91.0500       156.8000

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 14.4000     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 13.9200     

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.300 5.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 10.7500

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 11.8400
                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 15.3600

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.550 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 10.9200

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 6.00 6.25 5.25 5.50 31.5000       65.7500

         Performance (1.0)               6.00 6.00 6.50 4.75 5.50 17.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               5.75 5.75 6.50 5.00 5.25 16.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     6.   (3)  AZD - ARIZONA DESERT DOLPHINS 

              DUMONT Carie                              
              HYBRID (0.4)   5.100 0.500 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.75  1.2167       83.9883       155.4883

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 12.9600     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.00 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.50 14.8000     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 15.7867

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 12.4800

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.25 6.25 13.7267

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.350 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 13.0183

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 33.7500       71.5000
         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 18.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 19.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     7.   (11) UNF - UNAFFILIATED 

              CHISM Averie                              

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 5.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.00 10.6400       82.2883       152.3383

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.75 15.4000     
                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 16.0000     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.50 14.1133

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.000 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25  7.1000

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 12.1600

              HYBRID (0.4)         2.750 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50  6.8750

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 33.3000       70.0500

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 19.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 17.7500
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     8.   (7)  RMS - ROCKY MOUNTAIN SPLASH 

              JOHNSON Devin                             

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 13.4400       74.8900       148.7900

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.75 8.00 7.00 7.00 17.7067     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 16.0000     

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 10.6400

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.050 0.500 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00  1.1667
               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 14.8867

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.050 0.500 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.00  1.0500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 34.6500       73.9000

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 19.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 20.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     9.   (13) MCS - MAC SYNCHRO 

              HERZIG Lucy                               
               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.00 10.2200       78.2683       147.3183

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 14.4000     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.50 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.00 11.8400     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 14.5000

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.250 0.500 5.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00  1.1500

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 15.5733

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.350 5.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 10.5850

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.50 33.3000       69.0500
         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25 18.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.25 17.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     10.  (6)  MST - M SYNCHRONIZED SWIM TEAM 

              SOHN Hayoung                              

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 10.7800       73.5567       138.3567

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.550 0.500 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.00  1.2500     
               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 13.1400     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 11.8400

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 15.7867

               TRE4b (0.8)         2.600 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 12.4800

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.600 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00  8.2800

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.50 31.0500       64.8000

         Performance (1.0)               6.00 5.50 6.00 4.75 5.75 17.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 16.5000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     11.  (8)  MER - MIRAMAR MERMAIDS 

              FARIAS Victoria                           

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.50 10.2200       67.9100       134.8100

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.650 0.500 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25  1.2500     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 14.6000     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 13.9200

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 11.3600
                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 15.3600

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.700 0.500 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25  1.2000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 6.25 6.00 5.00 6.00 32.4000       66.9000

         Performance (1.0)               5.75 6.00 6.25 4.75 5.50 17.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               5.75 6.00 5.75 4.75 5.75 17.2500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     12.  (17) TOL - ORLANDO LORELEIS ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              NIX Ally                                  
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 4.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 10.7200       63.1167       123.9167

              HYBRID (0.4)         2.950 5.25 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.75  6.4900     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 13.4400     

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 3.75 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.75  9.1000

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 3.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 6.00 10.8000

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 3.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.75 11.6000

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.300 0.500 3.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.50  0.9667

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 28.8000       60.8000
         Performance (1.0)               5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 16.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               5.50 5.00 5.25 4.25 5.75 15.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     13.  (14) MNS - MINNESOTA SYNCHRONETTES 

              MILLER Sam                                

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 11.5200       57.6067       121.2067

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 14.7200     
              HYBRID (0.4)   2.300 0.500 5.00 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.50  1.1667     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 4.75 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 12.9533

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.00 6.50 10.2200

               TRE2b (0.8)   2.700 0.000 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.75  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.400 4.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 6.00  7.0267

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 30.6000       63.6000

         Performance (1.0)               5.75 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.50 16.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 16.2500
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     14.  (18) YSE - YORK SYNCHRO 

              POST-KULISIEWICZ Elliot                   

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 5.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 15.0000       56.7067       114.1567

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 16.4267     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 13.9200     

              HYBRID (0.4)         1.750 5.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75  4.1417

               TRE1b (0.8)   2.100 0.000 2.50 4.00 5.25 6.00 4.00  0.0000
               TRE5a (0.8)   2.400 0.000 4.00 4.50 5.50 6.00 5.75  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.050 4.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.50  7.2183

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 27.4500       57.4500

         Performance (1.0)               5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 15.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               5.00 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.50 14.5000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

SCR       (12) SCA - SANTA CLARA AQUAMAIDS 

              DIRVEN Janneke                            
               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000        0.0000         0.0000

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         11.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.550 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000        0.0000
         Performance (1.0)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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SCR       (10) ASY - ARIZONA SYNERGY ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              KREMER Nadia                              

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000                       0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     
               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000              

         Performance (1.0)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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